Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkoétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HUO0000405543
HU0000404603
HUO0000404926
HUO000403696
HUO0000403001
HU0000405550
HUO0000406087
HUO000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HUO0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X$2259191273

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

Max mennyiség Eladasi hozam %

12,59

11,85
10,99
10,98
10,15
9,3
9,07
9,21
9,15
8,52

8,06
8,25
7,52

7,24
7,18
7,2

7,22
6,93
6,92
6,92
6,92
6,97

4,3077

4,2238

3,4395

3,797

4,5546

Vételi hozam %
13,79

13,05
12,19
12,18
11,35

10,5
10,27
10,41
10,35

9,72

9,26
9,45
8,72

8,44
8,38
8,4

8,42
8,13
8,12
8,12
8,12
8,17
6,155
5,9472
5,045
5,4215

6,1517

Netto6 eladasi arfolyam %

94,8229
101,7
94,1541
89,7107
86,864
90,2654
79,8508
79,7735
78,9801
77,2501
78,9686
102,3
94,0855
84,6138
72,8502
99,45
75,8136
75,02
83,0846

81,8868
66,3793
63,8709
63,0246
59,9952
63,6925

101,2468

101,3871

94,283
91,8619
73,719

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %

93,944
100,3
93,533
88,3206
85,2254
87,9828
77,4065
76,5474
76,2503
74,3123
75,1568
100,9
89,0886
80,3373
68,1817
98,05
70,3043
68,9595
76,1253

75,2192
60,0561

57,266
55,3001
52,0451
54,4581
99,7311
99,4311
90,3726
87,3367
65,6082

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %

95,5955
105,2234
94,7294
91,3381
87,3982
93,2791
79,9741
79,9167
80,0609
77,8131
79,585
106,0022
95,565
89,0028
74,1214
101,5761
76,9807
75,7323
83,6962

84,6978
68,0129
65,1161

63,641
62,1322
66,5089

102,0135

102,9548

94,557

92,654
73,7916

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
94,7166 2023.11.24
103,8234 2023.07.26
94,1083 2023.08.23
89,948 2024.06.26
85,7596 2024.10.24
90,9965 2025.06.24
77,5298 2025.11.26
76,6906 2026.12.22
77,3311 2026.04.22
74,8753 2026.08.26
75,7732 2027.10.27
104,6022 2027.04.22
90,5681 2028.10.22
84,7263 2028.03.23
69,4529 2029.05.23
100,1761 2029.08.22
71,4714 2030.08.21
69,6718 2031.10.22
76,7369 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
78,0302 2032.05.27
61,6897 2033.04.20
58,5112 2034.06.22
55,9165 2038.10.27
54,1821 2041.04.25
57,2745 2051.04.28
100,4978 2023.11.22
100,9988 2024.03.25
90,6466 2025.10.22
88,1288 2026.04.28
65,6808 2030.11.18

2023.01.10.

Devizanem

HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR



